18.88KW (APP152412) (Z20190827)

$50,267 $616.00

Permit #: A20191107 Date Issued: 08/01/2019

Contractor: COTUIT SOLAR 508-428-8442

55 SIXTH ROAD - SUITE 1 

WOBURN, MA 01801Tradesman: CHRETIEN JASON M

8/1 COURT STREET COMMONS LLC006000061007 12 HEDGE ROAD

INSTALL FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY-EIGHT 

(488) SOLAR PANELS ON ROOF OF 

COMMERCIAL BUILDING (APP152105) 

(Z20190799)

$111,424 $5,551.00

Permit #: A20191106 Date Issued: 08/01/2019

Contractor: BOSTON SOLAR COMPANY INC781-710-6637

RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT 12 $246,772 $1,347.25

COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS - COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS